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Pinguinet

LLISTA DE PREUS 2022

Pantalo - Faldilla
Americana - Cagadora
Parca - Jaqueto

Abric

Sueter

Corbata

Camisa

Armilla

Vestit - Gavardina

—
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©

Faldilla Plisada
Vestit especial
Plumé

Vestit de nuvia
Vestit de comunié
Edredd

Manta

Manta doble
Nordic

Manta de llana
Funda de matalas

Els preus inclouen I'lVA i el

transport.

SENSE PLANXA
1,74 €
2,66 €
3,69 €
3,74 €
2,01 €
1,72 €
1,90 €
1,71 €
3,69 €
1,60 €
1,75 €
2,20 €
511 €
5,40 €

24,50 €
16,04 €
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